144 www.kuebler.com 10/2010
-40° +80°
2/22
RoHS
Reliable
such as in wind energy or mobile automation.
Flexible
connector

a b c d e f
protection
Order code
Hollow shaft
d   Type of connection
   with cable gland fitting, radial
 2  =  removable bus terminal cover,
   with 3 x M12 connectors, radial
e   Fieldbus profile
 31 =  Profibus-DP V0
   Encoder profile Class 2
8.5878
Type
. X X 3 X . 31 1 X
a   Flange
 1  = with torque stop set, IP65
 2  = with torque stop set, IP67
 5  =  with stator coupling, TK 63, IP65
b   Blind hollow shaft
 3  =  ø 10 mm
 4  =  ø 12 mm
 5  =  ø 14 mm
 6  =  ø 15 mm
 8  =  ø 9.5 mm (3/8“)
 9  =  ø 12.7 mm (1/2“)
c   Output circuit / Power supply
 3  =  Profibus-DP V0
   Encoder profile V 1.1, 10 ... 30 V DC
f   Options (Service)
 2  =  no option
 3  =  SET button
optional on request
- Ex 2/22